
Discretionary Grant Fund COVID 19 - London Borough of Sutton - Grants Awarded

Grants awarded in July 2020
Business Name Business Sector Grant awarded
99home Ltd Real estate activities £10,000.00
Analyst Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £5,000.00
Augustus Press Ltd Other £5,000.00
Axalt Services Ltd Administrative and support service activities £5,000.00
Backs and Feet Osteopaths and Podiatrists Ltd Human health and social work activities £5,000.00
BDG Security Ltd Other £5,000.00
Bead Electrical Services Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Beeches Tree Care Ltd Construction £5,000.00
Bellwether Solicitors Professional, scientific and technical activities £5,000.00
Bespoke Business Finance Financial and insurance activities £10,000.00
Blue Arrow Cleaners Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
Brillsol Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £5,000.00
Bumpsa Daisies Nursery Ltd Education £10,000.00
BXINS Direct Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000.00
C & B Finance Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
C.W Cleaning Specialists Ltd Other service activities £10,000.00
Cafe in the park (sutton) Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £10,000.00
Cafe Pavilion Ltd Other £10,000.00
Cavendish Basements Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Cheam Park Cafe Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £10,000.00
Common Cars UK Ltd Transportation and storage £5,000.00
Correct Decor Ltd Construction £5,000.00
Craggy Island Ltd Other £10,000.00
Curness trading Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £5,000.00
Cygnet IT Services CIC Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000.00



Dan M Ltd Other £5,000.00
Datalead Ltd Other £10,000.00
Deadline Flooring Commercial Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Domestika Ltd Other £5,000.00
Event London Ltd Administrative and support service activities £10,000.00
Fino's Kitchen Ltd Other £10,000.00
Fire Risk Assessments Ltd Other service activities £10,000.00
Freedom Caffè Ltd Other £5,000.00
Futurewise Consultancy Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
Garrett Appliances Ltd Other service activities £10,000.00
H.M.D. (UK) Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £10,000.00
Hampton conservatories (South) Limited T/A Castle Construction £10,000.00
Harris Brothers Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Health Safeguarding Ltd Education £5,000.00
In-Vent Environmental Services Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Indian Mermaid Hair Xtension Ltd Other £5,000.00
Ionica Wine Ltd Other £10,000.00
Just Sew Ltd Manufacturing £10,000.00
khan.& sons Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £5,000.00
Le Beau Lighting Co Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
Lifestyle Window Systems Ltd Other £10,000.00
LogiTax Ltd Financial and insurance activities £5,000.00
London Autocare Ltd Other £5,000.00
M R Properties Ltd Real estate activities £5,000.00
MA Chiro Ltd Human health and social work activities £10,000.00
Maintained Building Services Ltd Administrative and support service activities £5,000.00
Marco Alimentari Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £10,000.00
Marina beauty and spa Ltd Other £5,000.00
Metallic Autods Ltd Other £10,000.00



Metropolitan Scaffolding London Ltd Construction £10,000.00
New Dawn Training Acacdemy Ltd Education £5,000.00
New Era Products Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000.00
Number One Car Hire Other £10,000.00
Oaks Park cafe JB Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £5,000.00
Party Pronto Ltd Other £5,000.00
Pioneer Computers Ltd Other £5,000.00
Professional Inventories Ltd Real estate activities £10,000.00
Pumex Ltd Transportation and storage £10,000.00
Regal Silver Ltd Manufacturing £5,000.00
Renaissance Infotech Ltd Information and communication £10,000.00
RTS London Ltd Other £10,000.00
Satin Ivy Laundry Service Ltd Other service activities £10,000.00
Scott's Marketing & Systems Ltd Information and communication £5,000.00
SD Beauty & Hair Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
SMS Electrical Services (London) Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Spirit Displays Ltd Manufacturing £10,000.00
Stable Publishing Ltd Information and communication £10,000.00
Stonecot Car Sales Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000.00
SunRise Imaging (EMEA) Ltd Other service activities £10,000.00
The Frying Squad (London) Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £10,000.00
The Health Care Group(THCG) Ltd Human health and social work activities £5,000.00
The Hospitality Group (Surrey) Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £10,000.00
The Montessori Children's House Ltd Education £5,000.00
The Sports Injury and Physio Clinics Ltd trading as 
MSO Physio

Other £10,000.00

The Stars Childcare Group Ltd Education £10,000.00
The Surrey Osteopaths RK Ltd Human health and social work activities £10,000.00
The Traditional Group (Surrey) Ltd Other service activities £5,000.00
The Training and Recruitment Partnership Ltd Education £10,000.00



Top Gift Ltd Other £5,000.00
Upstream Seafoods Ltd Other £10,000.00
Veneto importers uk Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £10,000.00
VJSAR Consultant Service Ltd Information and communication £5,000.00
VM Computers Ltd Information and communication £5,000.00
WAD Associates Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000.00
Ward Property Services (UK) Ltd Construction £10,000.00
Will & Probate Co Ltd Administrative and support service activities £5,000.00
XXR sports & garments Ltd Other £10,000.00
Yim Ltd Education £5,000.00
Bodysmart Phyiotherapy LLP Human health and social work activities £5,000.00
Kidcare International Other £5,000.00
Rosehill Community Association Other £5,000.00
Sutton Vision Human health and social work activities £5,000.00
Eastleigh Dental Practice Human health and social work activities £10,000.00
Top Tier Accommodation and food service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Human health and social work activities £10,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £10,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Accommodation and food service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Professional, scientific and technical activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Professional, scientific and technical activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other service activities £5,000.00



Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Arts, entertainment and recreation £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £10,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Manufacturing £10,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Education £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Arts, entertainment and recreation £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other service activities £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000.00
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £10,000.00

Grants awarded in August 2020
Oakwood Property Services Ltd Construction £10,000
Vatech Dental Manufacturing Ltd Manufacturing £10,000
Caretec (Building Preservation) Ltd Construction £10,000
Surgical Instruments Group Holdings Ltd Other £10,000
Linair Fabrications Limited Manufacturing £10,000
Freshwater Associates Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000
The Grange Day Nursery Education £10,000
Caterham Surgical Supplies Limited Other £10,000
Hire IT Furniture Limited Other service activities £10,000
NG Contracts Uk ltd Construction £10,000
Futureworks Education Ltd Education £10,000
Mextrade Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £10,000
JCS Accountants Limited Financial and insurance activities £10,000
Iphoenix Studio Ltd Real estate activities £10,000
Halsey & Co (Accountants) Ltd Financial and insurance activities £10,000
United Corporation Ltd. Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000
Acme Joinery Ltd Manufacturing £10,000
D Brice & Co t/as DB Services Other service activities £10,000



Industrial Roofing construction and design ltd Construction £10,000
Hinton Skips Uk Ltd Water supply, sewerage, waste management £10,000
Lets Do Entertainment Ltd Arts, entertainment and recreation £10,000
Techno Brain Europe Limited Information and communication £10,000
Adams Environmental Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000
Care Connect 24 Human health and social work activities £10,000
HD Integrated Systems Ltd Professional, scientific and technical activities £10,000
Cedarwood Property Investments Limited Construction £10,000
T-Rodger Ltd T/A Links Removals Transportation and storage £5,000
London Premium Designs Other service activities £5,000
Vans Express Limited Other £5,000
Crystalline Business Solutions Ltd Human health and social work activities £5,000
Haran Foods UK Ltd Other service activities £5,000
Drinko Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000
Play B C Preschool Education £5,000
Wallington Computers Other service activities £5,000
Lavender Fresh Services Ltd Other service activities £5,000
Bran Caffe Ltd Accommodation and food service activities £5,000
Whizz Kidz Nurseries Ltd Education £5,000
Overcomes Faith Centre Other service activities £5,000
MK Beauty Clinic Ltd Other service activities £5,000
Custom Carpentry & Construction Ltd Construction £5,000
AVG Distribution Ltd Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles £5,000
Jacksons Scaffolding Access Solutions Ltd Construction £5,000
ThankyouCars Ltd Other service activities £5,000
Baby Sensory Sutton Limited Other £5,000
G. F. Fire Solutions Limited Other £5,000
Vivash Brand LLP Other £10,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £10,000



Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £10,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Education £5,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Other £5,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Accommodation and food service activities £5,000
Redacted as beneficiary is sole trader Accommodation and food service activities £5,000

For transaction number and payment date please see the "Payments over £500" available through the London Borough of Sutton's website at: https:
//www.sutton.gov.uk/info/200436/customer_services/874/open_data

Expense area: Environment, Housing and Regeneration
Expense type: Grant


